M
E
C
H
A
N
IC
A

drilling.
Body: die-cast Aluminum alloy
Blade material: hardened Carbon
Steel
Table denotes the punch/die set reference, for each hole size.
Suitable for punching holes in mild steel, fibreglass or plastic material,
up to 0.08 in. thick.
Hole Dimensions Maximum
thickness of
mild steel
(in.)
TypeNominal Pg ISO InchØ (mm) Ø (inch)
15,5  .610 Pg9 - -
0.08
RD15.5SS-FC
16,2  .638 - ISO-16 - RD16.2SS-FC
17,5  .689 - - - RD17.5SS-FC
18,8  .740 Pg11 - - RD18.8SS-FC
19,1  .752 - - - RD19.1SS
20,5  .807 Pg 13,5 ISO-20 - RD20.5SS
22,6  .890 Pg16 - - RD22.6SS
23,8  .937 - - 5/8” RD23.8SS
25,4  1.000 - ISO-25 - RD25.4SS
27,0  1.063 - - 3/4” RD27.0SS
28,5  1.122 Pg21 - - RD28.5SS
30,5  1.201 - - 7/8” RD30.5SS
31,8  1.252 - - - RD31.8SS
32,5  1.279 - ISO-32 - RD32.5SS
34,6  1.362 - - - RD34.6SS
37,2  1.464 Pg29 - - RD37.2SS
38,1  1.500 - - - RD38.1SS
40,5  1.594 - ISO-40 - RD40.5SS-FC
41,3  1.626 - - - RD41.3SS-FC
42,5  1.673 - - 1”1/4” RD42.5SS-FC
43,2  1.701 - - - RD43.2SS-FC
44,5  1.752 - - - RD44.5SS-FC
47,2  1.858 Pg36 - - RD47.2SS-FC
VAL-P30
Supplied in a robust plastic case.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions in.